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4
20:00

1609 m
7.870 

Flach

Unibet 3 Uniboosts A Day Fillies' Handicap
Rennpreis: 7.870  (4.187 1.965 982 491 245)

PLCPT QUAPT

1
1609

Box: 4
ML: 5,0

61.20

Mandana
4j. b S (Persian King - Amanda Carter)

Trainer: James Owen
Besitzer: Paul Drinkwater & Partner

Saffie Osborne

12.12 Southwell 4 55.3 1621 4.972 12,0 P Cosgrave Bridget's View, Stateira, Donna Nook
01.12 Kempton 3 60.3 2212 4.187 3,2 Paddy Bradley Mission Possible, Nivelle's Magic
24.10 Newbury 7 55.8 2012 7.328 29,0 Jason Watson Day Of Grace, Regal Charm, Pink Lily
02.10 Chelmsford City 11 60.8 2012 4.711 7,0 Hollie Doyle Sansanetti, Summer Heat, Flightofthephoeni
09.09 Leicester 2 58.5 2012 7.851 5,5 Hollie Doyle North Star, Brielle

2
Box: 7
ML: 4,5

60.30

Liv My Life
5j. b S (Awtaad - My Wish)

Trainer: S C Williams
Besitzer: Anthony Lyons

Marco Ghiani

30.12 Wolverhampton 2 59.9 1739 3.716 8,5 Marco Ghiani Wilhelmina, Coeur Jaune
22.12 Wolverhampton 6 55.3 1906 4.972 7,5 Marco Ghiani Lady Of Arabia, Post Rider, Caramay
24.11 Wolverhampton 2 62.6 1739 3.716 7,0 Marco Ghiani Ernie's Valentine, Toralou
09.10 Chelmsford City 4 62.1 1609 4.711 10,0 Marco Ghiani Naga, Mamma Maria, Waiting For Love
13.09 Lingfield 5 62.6 1610 4.711 19,0 Alec Voikhansky Daisy Roots, Rogue Dynasty, Tempted

3
Box: 1
ML: 15,0

59.40

Ghaiyyath Park
4j. ch S (Ghaiyyath - Sand Zabeel)

Trainer: A Wintle
Besitzer: Donna Hopkins

Finley Marsh

30.12 Wolverhampton 8 58.1 1739 3.716 15,0 Alistair Rawlinson Wilhelmina, Liv My Life, Coeur Jaune
08.12 Lingfield 2 60.8 2012 3.140 8,5 Billy Loughnane Tortured Soul, Enough Already
20.11 Lingfield 7 62.1 1409 3.140 23,0 Rob Hornby Penelope Valentine, Way To Dubai, Maid In 
23.10 Southwell 10 60.8 1621 3.716 4,2 Rossa Ryan Zariela, Liberty Bird, Mamma Maria
14.06 Dresden 6 55.8 2001 3.967 Tomas Roman Kizil, Stardust Echo, Honeybee

4
Box: 5
ML: 11,0

58.50

Leeson Street
4j. b S (Street Sense - Mango Diva)

Trainer: G Boughey
Besitzer: Ed Babington, Eddie O Leary 

Billy Loughnane

30.12 Wolverhampton 7 58.1 1739 3.716 12,0 Billy Loughnane Wilhelmina, Liv My Life, Coeur Jaune
27.10 Wolverhampton 3 58.1 1906 3.942 12,0 K T O'Neill Sprightly Dance, Maneater
04.09 Lingfield 2 58.1 1610 3.888 7,0 K T O'Neill Dreamasar, Holly Holy
06.05 Wolverhampton 5 58.1 1739 3.888 51,0 K T O'Neill Tempted, Mahogany Bay, Bela Sonata

5
Box: 6
ML: 15,0

58.10

Berning Hot
4j. gr S (Raven's Pass - Dream On Me)

Trainer: M J Attwater
Besitzer: Dare To Dream & Martyn Cru

William Carson

13.09 Lingfield 4 61.2 1409 4.711 21,0 Tommie Jakes Summertime Blues, Cooramook, Takteek
23.08 Newmarket 3 58.5 1609 5.154 21,0 Tommie Jakes Falmouth Lad, Harswell Ruby
08.08 Brighton 1 59.9 1399 4.187 9,5 Paddy Bradley Towerlands, Rotation
31.07 Epsom 6 57.6 1411 3.402 26,0 Kaiya Fraser Rajinoora, Miakoda, Graduated
14.06 Bath 6 60.8 1609 3.454 21,0 Gina Mangan Echo Of Glory, Oasis Sunrise, Warm Glow

6
Box: 3
ML: 3,75

58.10

Maid In Chelsea
5j. b S (Dark Angel - Chelsea Corsage)

Trainer: Eve Johnson Houghton
Besitzer: Eden Racing Club

Charles Bishop

07.01 Kempton 2 57.2 1408 4.187 4,3 Charles Bishop Billy Mill, Danehill Star
17.12 Kempton 6 61.7 1609 3.140 13,0 Charles Bishop Luminous Warrior, Rhythm N Rock, Dashing
20.11 Lingfield 3 62.1 1409 3.140 8,5 Charles Bishop Penelope Valentine, Way To Dubai
28.10 Wolverhampton 5 60.8 1225 3.716 5,5 Oliver Carmichael Maris Angel, Rye, After Love
18.09 Yarmouth 7 59.9 1612 4.397 10,0 Charles Bishop Dream Pirate, Lemurian, Lordsbridge Grey

7
Box: 2
ML: 9,0

57.60

Calaxy
4j. b S (Calyx - Star Of Stars)

Trainer: Tom Dascombe
Besitzer: Laurence Bellman

Alistair Rawlinson

17.12 Kempton 4 60.3 1609 3.140 13,0 Billy Loughnane Luminous Warrior, Rhythm N Rock, Dashing
23.10 Southwell 8 59.4 1621 3.716 17,0 Joe Leavy Zariela, Liberty Bird, Mamma Maria
01.09 Windsor 10 60.8 2303 4.397 34,0 Pierre-Louis Jamin Furhaan, Silver Chamber, Glitter Code
30.07 Sandown 9 59.4 2002 4.449 67,0 Pierre-Louis Jamin Kimeko Glory, Club Class, Star Of Dubai
08.04 Southwell 10 58.5 1421 3.978 9,0 Pierre-Louis Jamin Party Bear, Paint The Town Red, Veraison

8
Box: 8
ML: 7,0

56.20

Grand Citadel
5j. br S (Ribchester - Andorra)

Trainer: M Fenton
Besitzer: Micky And Steph Fenton

George Wood

22.09 Leicester 4 62.6 1408 3.140 4,3 Fred Daly Albeyours, Desert Beauty, Ahamoment
19.07 Doncaster 9 58.1 1414 3.768 5,0 J F Egan Finn Ironside, Mark's Choice, Highfield Vikin
27.05 Leicester 1 59.9 1408 3.140 9,5 J F Egan Amathus, Shark Two One
26.04 Leicester 6 58.5 1207 3.664 6,0 S W Kelly Waistcoat, Ideal Guest, Starsong
15.07 Killarney 4 54.9 1628 6.000 4,0 J A Heffernan Avatar Jet, Copie Conforme, Positive Energ

Ergebnis: Quoten:


